Name of Works:“Repairing of one number of Pre-Chlorinator and Post-Chlorinator under the Chlorination system 

at 70 MLD capacity Titagarh-Khardah WTP within Titagarh Municipality”. 

2. Tender No. : EE /Divn-IV/T-04/KMDA of 2025-26. 

3. Amount Put to Tender including 18% GST & 1% LWC : Rs. 4,73,445.00(Rupees Four Lakhs Seventy Three 

Thousand Four Hundred Forty Five) only. 

4. Earnest money: Rs.9,475.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five) only.  

5. Cost of tender paper: - NIL.  

5. Time of completion: Twenty One (21) Days. 

6. Last date & time of Online-Submission of Bids:25-06-2025 upto 18-30 Hrs. 

For details please visit our both websites: www.wbtenders.gov.in&www.kmdaonline.org or contact this office of the